
MANNEQUINS,	BUST	AND	SHOPFITTING	FOR	RETAIL	STORE
	+33	1	84	80	80	09	-	info@mannequins-shopping.com

	https://www.mannequins-shopping.com
	 	 	 	

Metal	standing	base	for	bust	male	and	female
Bases

80.00	€Ex	VAT

FEATURES

Brand Bust	shopping
Base Square	metal
Fitting Foot
Color Metal
Ref bas-met-pou-1005
ID 1005
Delivery	schedule 1-5	working	days
Category Bases
Type Accessories	for	mannequins

DETAIL
Bases	for	Female	busts

979
996
997
984
983
981
977

Male	busts

999
989
1000
994
990
986	to	set	up	your	business	or	shop	spaces	with	office	equipment	that	is	both
practical	and	modern,	our	team	is	at	your	disposal	by	email	and	telephone.	Our
store	equipment	will	surely	appeal	to	your	customers	and	visitors.
Mannequins	Shopping	has	a	wide	variety	of	store	furniture,	order	prepared
upon	receipt	of	your	payment.

DESCRIPTION

	This	solid	chrome	base	makes	it	possible	to	expose	your	busts	man	and	female	in	showcase	or	interior	store.Its	base	support	is	square	and	metal	with
a	foot	attachment.height:	min	75	cm	-	max	115	cm

Metal	standing	base	for	bust	male	and	female
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